



2026:RJ-JP:30798-DB

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 2623/2026

Sampat Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. K. R. Bhati
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. K. S. Kumpawat, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA

Order

03/07/2026

Learned counsel for the State submits that reply has been filed.

Office is directed to tag the same alongwith the record of the case.

List on 10.07.2026.

(CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA),J (VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J

36-nidhi/-